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FIBER POSITION 1 2 3 456 789 1011 12

MPO

7.24
[183.9]

KEY UP

[ AS 1,[ AF 1,

FOR AS, AF, OR U: POLARITY LABEL
OR [U]1 ON COVER ONLY

FOR BN: POLARITY LABEL
[B END 11 ON COVER AND
[B END 21 ON BASE.

NOTES:
1. PART NUMBERS: SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.
(85g)

2. CASSETTE

WEIGHT: 3oz

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

METHOD A 12F - CASSETTE (AS)
LC CONNECTOR MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
LATCH UP MPO 1 | 2] 3] 4]5]6] 78] 9 10]11]12
LC 1 |2 34|56 |7 8|9 |10o]11]12
METHOD A FLIPPED L2F - CASSETTE (AF)
MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
MPO 1 |2]3]4[s5]6]|78]e]ilo]11]12
[93-2] LC 2| 1 436587 [10] 9 |12]1
FIBER POSITION | 23 456 7889 10 11 12 METHOD B 12F - CASSETTE (BN) WITH KEY UP/UP MPO ADAPTER
MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
MPO 12110 o[8[ 7][6]s5]4]3]z]1
LC 1 |z 34|56 |7 8|9 10o]11]12
UNIVERSAL 12F - CASSETTE (U]
o MPO END / LC END FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END
A MPO 112|211 3ol 2o |5 ]|8]|s6]7
LC 1 |2 3| 4|56 | 7|89 |1of11]12
NOTE: BN CASSETTE HAS B END 1 AD B END 2 POLARITY LABELS
.46 [11.7] —
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PAE T DESCRIPTION

FHCXO- 12- 1OAS 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCWO- 12- 10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM5 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCXO- 12- 1OAF 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCZO- 12- 1OAF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCWO- 12- 1OAF 12 FIBER LC - OMS OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCXO-12-10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCZO-12- 10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B
FHCZA-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCWA-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM5 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS
FHCZA-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF
FHCWA-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM5 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCZA-12-10BN

12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCWA-12- 10BN

12 FIBER LC - OM5 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCON- 12-10AS

12 FIBER LC - 052 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHCON-12- 10AF

12 FIBER LC - 052 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCON- 12- 10BN

12 FIBER LC - 052 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY

INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCWA-12-10AS

12 FIBER LC

- OM5+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHCWA-12-10AF

12 FIBER LC

- OM5+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCWA-12- 10BN

12 FIBER LC - OM5+ ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCX0-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL

FHCZO-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, UNIVERSAL

FHCWO-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM5 OPTIMIZED LOSS,

UNITVERSAL

FHCON-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS,

UNIVERSAL

FHCXA-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM3 ULTRA LOW LOSS,

UNITVERSAL

FHCZA-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS,

UNITVERSAL

FHCWA-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM5 ULTRA LOW LOSS,

UNIVERSAL

FHCSA-12-10U

12 FIBER LC - OM4+ SIG. CORE ULTRA LOW LOSS, UNIVERSAL

FHCON-12-LAU

12 FIBER LC/APC - 052 STANDARD LOSS, UNIVERSAL

FHCON- 12-LAAF

12 FIBER LC/APC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, METHOD A - PAIR FLIPPED

FHCON- 12-LAAS

12 FIBER LC/APC - 0S2 STANDARD LOSS, METHOD A POLARITY
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